Oct 09, 2012

Current SWE
% of Normal

>

> 160%
140-160%
120-139%
100-119%
80-99%
60-79%
40-59%

1-39%

+ 4 4 D> D> P>

0%

Unavailable*

Provisional Data
Subject to Revision

ONRCS

Colorado

SNOTEL Snow Water Equivalent (SWE)

% of Normal

UPPER
GREEN

Prepared by the

USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center

Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Fort Collins
® 76
WHITE-YAMPA
SOUTH PLATTE RERUELICAN
~=xDenver
L__&a
o Ll
. 162_‘; C:l
COLORADO l' /
HEADWATERS
* }" N T
m,{ i. Leadwlle
Grand JunctloﬁL-./“‘-ﬂ-
“\’r\ -’\./. ¥ SMOKY HILL
Colorado Springs
i F
|
GUNNISON (‘:
Gunnlson i
193 ’ UPPER ARKANSAS
Pueblo
UPPER
COLORADO-DOLORES
25/
cﬁb o g -\,J ]
288 + 7 RIO GRANDE :
+ HEADWATERS
. [
| &
L -
1GWER . l - A oAlamosa
SAN JUAN f '? \VA
Durango & oo +
HYRER UPPER CIMARRON
SAN JUAN
ol Jy /3 "'\_ ot
Miles
0 10 20 40 60 80 100

* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.




